
SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2015 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Thompson to Original Senate Resolution No. 15 by
Senator Thompson

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, delete lines 3 and 4, and insert "fourth straight win on October 18, 2014, resulting
3 in a total to date of twenty-six national championship titles won at the National Collegiate
4 Water Ski Association competition."

5 AMENDMENT NO. 2

6 On page 1, line 10, delete "Water Ski Team" and insert "water ski team"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 3

8 On page 1, line 11, after "capturing" delete the remainder of the line and delete line 12, and
9 insert "twenty-six out of the past thirty-six national championship titles; and"

10 AMENDMENT NO. 4

11 On page 2, line 9, after "schools" insert a comma

12 AMENDMENT NO. 5

13 On page 2, line 14, delete "to be" and insert "hereby"

14 AMENDMENT NO. 6

15 On page 2, delete lines 24 and 25, and insert "team on its fourth straight win on October 18,
16 2014, resulting in a total to date of twenty-six national championship titles won at the
17 National Collegiate Water Ski Association competition."